

 


8053485 

– Scellement béton

Madri

2510 x 6000 6 1310 15



8053485 

– Scellement béton

Madri

Longueur (mm):
Largeur (mm):
Hauteur (mm):

4000 mm

510 mm

970 mm

Largeur de la zone de
sécurité (mm):
Zone de sécurité Longueur
(mm):
Zone de sécurité (mètres
carrés):
Hauteur de chute (mm):
Temps de montage:

Surfacing

2510 mm

6000 mm

15 m²

1310 mm

5,5 heures
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